
 
 

The Academy Club Restaurant is a proud Partner of the Herend Porcelain Manufactory 
 

 

 *HUF Discounted Price for the Members of the Academy Club till 8 person 
 

Starters 
 
 

  
Buffalo mozzarella with pesto 

tomato and leaves 
Salmon selection with  
marinated zucchini 

                                 

HUF *4050 
HUF 5400 

HUF *4950 
HUF 6600 

 
 

 

 

Foie gras in brioche with  
onion jam and sweet potato 

 
Shrimp salad 

                      

HUF *6300 
HUF 8400 

HUF *4575 
HUF 6100 
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 *HUF Discounted Price for the Members of the Academy Club till 8 person 
 

 

Soups 
 

 

               

             Hen soup Újházi style                        Veal ragout soup 
 

                                           

                     HUF *2700                                         HUF *2550 
                      HUF 3600                                          HUF 3400 
 
 

 

 

                           

                          Lime seasoned raspberry cream soup   
                          with rosemary crisp and currant 

        

 

                         

                              HUF *2625 
                               HUF 3500 
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Main courses 

 

     
Grilled asparagus with warm  

capia pepper salad and 
mushroom cream 

   

Pikeperch fillet Carpathian style 
with capia pepper rice 

 

HUF *3900 
HUF 5200 

HUF *6375 
HUF 8500 

   
 

    

Lazac steak grillezett sárgadinnyével, 
parasztsonkás spárgával, szépiás 

mascarponé-val 

Fogas filé kapros rizzsel,  
Kárpáti raguval 

                                               

*3895 Ft 
5190 Ft 

*3145 Ft 
4190 Ft 

 

Trout with shrimp in panko coat, 
asparagus and smashed potato 

Salmon with mangold, 
dried tomato and spinach  

seasoned papardelle 

                                               

*3895 Ft 
5190 Ft 

*3145 Ft 
4190 Ft 

 
 

 

 

HUF *6900 
HUF 9200 

HUF *6900 
HUF 9200 
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 Main courses 

      

Chicken paprikash with  
sheep cheese seasoned noodles 

Farm style chicken breast  
in panko coat with avocado salad 

   

HUF *4425 
HUF 5900 

HUF *4425 
HUF 5900 

 

  
Wiener schnitzel 

with steamed rice, warm potato salad,  
fresh mixed salad or sautéed potatoes at Your Choice 

Veal stew with sheep’s cheese gnocchi 

  

HUF *7425 
HUF 9900 

HUF *7425 
HUF 9900 
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 *HUF Discounted Price for the Members of the Academy Club till 8 person 
 

 

 
Main courses 

 

          
 

 

      Slowly baked mangalica clod  
              with caponata 

   

 

Saddle of veal with sweet potato, 
marinated pear and jus 

 

 

                  HUF *5625 
                   HUF 7500 

                 HUF *8175 
                  HUF 10900 

  
 

             

  

                                               

*3895 Ft 
5190 Ft 

*3145 Ft 
4190 Ft 

 

 
 

                           

                                               

*3895 Ft 
5190 Ft 

*3145 Ft 
4190 Ft 
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Desserts 

  

Floating Island 
 

Mango pistachio cake 

   

HUF *1725 
HUF 2300 

HUF *2400 
HUF 3200 

 

  

Citrus panna cotta 
 

Almond chocolate cake 

                                         

HUF *2175 
HUF 2900 

HUF *1875 
HUF 2500 
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Glutén                   Gluten 

 Földimogyoró  Peanut 

 Szója  Soy 

 Puhatestűek  Molluscs 

 Mogyorófélék  Nuts 

 Szezám  Sesame 

 Rákfélék  Shellfish 

 Zeller  Celery 

 Csillagfürt  Lupin 

 Tojás  Egg 

 Tej  Milk 

 Kén-Dioxid  Sulphites 

 Hal  Fish 

 Mustár  Mustard 


